
Builder: JEFFERSON

Year Built: 1988

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 46' 0" (14.02m)

Beam: 14' 1" (4.29m)

Min Draft: 3' 7" (1.09m)

Max Draft: 4' 0" (1.22m)

Cruise Speed: 10 Kts. (12 MPH)

Max Speed: 18 Kts. (21 MPH)

SEA HORSE — JEFFERSON

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits  your needs
Sea Horse — JEFFERSON from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of
yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over
the world.
If you would like to buy a yacht Sea Horse — JEFFERSON or would like help answering any questions concerning
purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/jefferson/sundeck/sea_horse/1988/272864/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/jefferson/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/jefferson/sundeck/sea_horse/1988/272864/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/jefferson/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/jefferson/sundeck/sea_horse/1988/272864/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/jefferson/sundeck/sea_horse/1988/272864/


2

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

10

10

TABLE OF CONTENTS
TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Main Description

46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK HULL

46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK DECK

46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK ELECTRONICS

46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK ELECTRICAL

46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK MECHANICALS

46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK ACCOMMODATIONS

46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK HEADS

46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK GALLEY

46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK SALON

46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK ENGINES

46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK FLYBRIDGE

46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK SAFETY EQUIPMENT

DISCLAIMER

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

1

Sea Horse — JEFFERSON Page 2 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



10

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

14

14

14

14

2

3

4

5

7

8

9

IMG_4028

IMG_4029

IMG_4030

IMG_4031

IMG_4032

IMG_4033

IMG_4034

IMG_4035 (1)

IMG_4036 (1)

IMG_4036

IMG_4037 (1)

IMG_4038 (1)

IMG_4039

IMG_4040

IMG_4049

IMG_4050

IMG_4051

IMG_4052

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Sea Horse — JEFFERSON Page 3 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



14Address

Sea Horse — JEFFERSON Page 4 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview
The Jefferson 46 Motor Yacht is considered a lot of boat for the money compared with
most domestic motor yachts her size. Heavily built on a solid fiberglass hull and
boasting a full teak interior, the conservative styling of the 46 has held up very well over
the years. Several two-stateroom floorplans were offered over the course of her
production life, all with the galley down, and all with a standard lower helm. A full
entertainment center was built into the salon, and the master stateroom is notable for
its generous storage and large en suite head compartment.  Topside, the afterdeck of
the Jefferson 46 is very spacious, and the equally large flybridge is arranged with the
helm forward and guest seating aft. A radar arch, bimini top with full enclosure, swim
platform and bow pulpit are standard, and wide side decks provide secure access to
the foredeck. She holds twin turbo 3208 Cat diesels. "Sea Horse" is a well kept vessel
and is ready for her new owner. 46' Jefferson Sundeck Hull

Category: Motor Yacht Model Year: 1988

Year Built: 1988 Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 46' 0" (14.02m) Beam: 14' 1" (4.29m)

Min Draft: 3' 7" (1.09m) Max Draft: 4' 0" (1.22m)

Dimensions

Cruise Speed: 10 Kts. (12 MPH) Max Speed: 18 Kts. (21 MPH)

Displacement: 43000 Pounds Water Capacity: 200 Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 350 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Sea Horse — JEFFERSON Page 5 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Total Cabins: 2 Total Berths: 3

Total Heads: 2

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 1 Manufacturer: Caterpillar

Model: 3208 Engine Type: Inboard

Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information

Sea Horse — JEFFERSON Page 6 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



DETAILED INFORMATION

Main Description
The Jefferson 46 Motor Yacht is considered a lot of boat for the money compared with
most domestic motor yachts her size. Heavily built on a solid fiberglass hull and
boasting a full teak interior, the conservative styling of the 46 has held up very well over
the years. Several two-stateroom floorplans were offered over the course of her
production life, all with the galley down, and all with a standard lower helm. A full
entertainment center was built into the salon, and the master stateroom is notable for
its generous storage and large en suite head compartment.  Topside, the afterdeck of
the Jefferson 46 is very spacious, and the equally large flybridge is arranged with the
helm forward and guest seating aft. A radar arch, bimini top with full enclosure, swim
platform and bow pulpit are standard, and wide side decks provide secure access to
the foredeck. She holds twin turbo 3208 Cat diesels. "Sea Horse" is a well kept vessel
and is ready for her new owner. 46' Jefferson Sundeck Hull

46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK HULL
Four bladed propsStainless steel shaftsModified V hullWhite gelcoat with blue
bottomTrim Tabs

46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK DECK
Decks are molded fiber reinforced plastic with white gelcoat and non-skid
surfaceWindlass (needs repair)Stainless steel bow pulpit with stanchions and railsStern
pulpit with swim platform and stairsStainless steel bow roller assembly for anchorPlow
anchor with rode and chainLines and fendersAnchor washdownAft deck showerMagna
grill on aft deckFull aft bar and refrigerator and ice maker

46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK ELECTRONICS
GPS and Radar (needs repair or replacement)

All antennas appear to be operable

Depth SounderRaymarine AutopilotVHF radios ICOM M55 and JRC 200

46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK ELECTRICAL
AC/DC panelBatteries new in 2019 (2 house and 1 generator)Newmar Battery

Sea Horse — JEFFERSON Page 7 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



ChargerTwo 50' long 30amp shore power cordsSmart TVStereo with surround
soundDVD playerAC outlets throughout the vessel

46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK MECHANICALS
Westerbeke Generator w/ 1445 hoursHot water heaterWasher/Dryer unitCruise Air
reverse cycle heat and AC (two units)Sump Pump in shower4 bilge pumps

46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK ACCOMMODATIONS
Aft stateroom with queen berth and new mattressSide settee seatsDouble lockers and
plenty of drawer storageCabinet with safeForward twin bunk beds Hanging locker and
drawer storage

46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK HEADS
Master head with Jabsco electric headSink and vanityFull shower and tubGuest head
with Jabsco electric headSink and vanityFull showerMacerator

46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK GALLEY
Full galley with Amana freezer and refrigeratorPrincess 3 burner electric stoveDouble
sinkMicrowave and toaster ovenKureg coffee machineDinette seating for 4Plenty of
cabinet storage

46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK SALON
Lower Helm stationAC/DC panelFull spacious salon with sofa and two lounge chairsFull
bar areaPlenty of space for a sleep sofaTV and stereo located in SalonBright open
windows (newly replaced) with blinds

46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK ENGINES
Twin four cycle turbo diesel Caterpillar 3208 engines Port engine hours 1748Starboard
engine hours 1782Racor Fuel filtersRaw water cooledCaterpillar hydraulic
transmissionHydraulic steering system (main salon and flybridge)Emergency shut down
at helm station

46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK FLYBRIDGE

Sea Horse — JEFFERSON Page 8 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Upper helm with repeating electronics from lower helmFull canvas enclosure with bimini
topHelm seating and space for 4-6 extra seatingLocker storage

46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK SAFETY EQUIPMENT
Six PFD's USCG approvedOne throwable deviceFive fire extinguishersCompressed air
hornNavigation lights

DISCLAIMER
The Company offers the details of this vessel in good faith but cannot guarantee or
warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A
buyer should instruct his agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the
buyer desires validated. This vessel is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or
withdrawal without notice.

Exclusions
Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer
The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot
guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the
vessel. A buyer should instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to
investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered
subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.

Sea Horse — JEFFERSON Page 9 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



PHOTOS

1 2

3 4

5 7

8 9

Sea Horse — JEFFERSON Page 10 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/jefferson/sundeck/sea_horse/1988/272864/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/jefferson/sundeck/sea_horse/1988/272864/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/jefferson/sundeck/sea_horse/1988/272864/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/jefferson/sundeck/sea_horse/1988/272864/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/jefferson/sundeck/sea_horse/1988/272864/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/jefferson/sundeck/sea_horse/1988/272864/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/jefferson/sundeck/sea_horse/1988/272864/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/jefferson/sundeck/sea_horse/1988/272864/


IMG_4028 IMG_4029

IMG_4030 IMG_4031

IMG_4032 IMG_4033

IMG_4034 IMG_4035 (1)

Sea Horse — JEFFERSON Page 11 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/jefferson/sundeck/sea_horse/1988/272864/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/jefferson/sundeck/sea_horse/1988/272864/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/jefferson/sundeck/sea_horse/1988/272864/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/jefferson/sundeck/sea_horse/1988/272864/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/jefferson/sundeck/sea_horse/1988/272864/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/jefferson/sundeck/sea_horse/1988/272864/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/jefferson/sundeck/sea_horse/1988/272864/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/jefferson/sundeck/sea_horse/1988/272864/


IMG_4036 (1) IMG_4036

IMG_4037 (1) IMG_4038 (1)

IMG_4039 IMG_4040

IMG_4049 IMG_4050

Sea Horse — JEFFERSON Page 12 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/jefferson/sundeck/sea_horse/1988/272864/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/jefferson/sundeck/sea_horse/1988/272864/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/jefferson/sundeck/sea_horse/1988/272864/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/jefferson/sundeck/sea_horse/1988/272864/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/jefferson/sundeck/sea_horse/1988/272864/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/jefferson/sundeck/sea_horse/1988/272864/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/jefferson/sundeck/sea_horse/1988/272864/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/jefferson/sundeck/sea_horse/1988/272864/


IMG_4051 IMG_4052

Sea Horse — JEFFERSON Page 13 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/jefferson/sundeck/sea_horse/1988/272864/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/jefferson/sundeck/sea_horse/1988/272864/


CONTACTS
Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort
Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address

Sea Horse — JEFFERSON Page 14 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

http://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harbour+Towne+Marina/@26.058361,-80.129438,6z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x890f682857c031f6

	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	SPECIFICATIONS
	Overview
	Basic Information
	Dimensions
	Speed, Capacities and Weight
	Accommodations
	Hull and Deck Information
	Engine Information

	DETAILED INFORMATION
	Main Description
	46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK HULL
	46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK DECK
	46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK ELECTRONICS
	46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK ELECTRICAL
	46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK MECHANICALS
	46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK ACCOMMODATIONS
	46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK HEADS
	46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK GALLEY
	46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK SALON
	46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK ENGINES
	46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK FLYBRIDGE
	46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK SAFETY EQUIPMENT
	DISCLAIMER
	Exclusions
	Disclaimer

	PHOTOS
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	7
	8
	9
	IMG_4028
	IMG_4029
	IMG_4030
	IMG_4031
	IMG_4032
	IMG_4033
	IMG_4034
	IMG_4035 (1)
	IMG_4036 (1)
	IMG_4036
	IMG_4037 (1)
	IMG_4038 (1)
	IMG_4039
	IMG_4040
	IMG_4049
	IMG_4050
	IMG_4051
	IMG_4052

	CONTACTS
	Contact details
	Telephones
	Office hours
	Address


