

SEA HORSE — JEFFERSON



Builder: JEFFERSON LOA: 46' 0" (14.02m)

Year Built: 1988 **Beam**: 14' 1" (4.29m)

Model: Motor Yacht Min Draft: 3' 7" (1.09m)

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION Max Draft: 4' 0" (1.22m)

Location: United States **Cruise Speed**: 10 Kts. (12 MPH)

Max Speed: 18 Kts. (21 MPH)

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs **Sea Horse** — **JEFFERSON** from **our catalogue**. Presently, at **Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.**, we have a wide variety of yachts available on **our sale's list**. We also work in close contact with all the big **yacht manufacturers** from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht **Sea Horse** — **JEFFERSON** or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call **+1(954)274-4435**

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS	2
SPECIFICATIONS	5
Overview	5
Basic Information	5
Dimensions	5
Speed, Capacities and Weight	5
Accommodations	6
Hull and Deck Information	6
Engine Information	6
DETAILED INFORMATION	7
Main Description	7
46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK HULL	7
46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK DECK	7
46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK ELECTRONICS	7
46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK ELECTRICAL	7
46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK MECHANICALS	8
46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK ACCOMMODATIONS	8
46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK HEADS	8
46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK GALLEY	8
46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK SALON	8
46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK ENGINES	8
46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK FLYBRIDGE	8
46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK SAFETY EQUIPMENT	9
DISCLAIMER	9
Exclusions	9
Disclaimer	9
PHOTOS	10
1	10

2	10
3	10
4	10
5	10
7	10
8	10
9	10
IMG_4028	11
IMG_4029	11
IMG_4030	11
IMG_4031	11
IMG_4032	11
IMG_4033	11
IMG_4034	11
IMG_4035 (1)	11
IMG_4036 (1)	12
IMG_4036	12
IMG_4037 (1)	12
IMG_4038 (1)	12
IMG_4039	12
IMG_4040	12
IMG_4049	12
IMG_4050	12
IMG_4051	13
IMG_4052	13
CONTACTS	14
Contact details	14
Telephones	14
Office hours	14

Address 14

Sea Horse — JEFFERSON

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

The Jefferson 46 Motor Yacht is considered a lot of boat for the money compared with most domestic motor yachts her size. Heavily built on a solid fiberglass hull and boasting a full teak interior, the conservative styling of the 46 has held up very well over the years. Several two-stateroom floorplans were offered over the course of her production life, all with the galley down, and all with a standard lower helm. A full entertainment center was built into the salon, and the master stateroom is notable for its generous storage and large en suite head compartment. Topside, the afterdeck of the Jefferson 46 is very spacious, and the equally large flybridge is arranged with the helm forward and guest seating aft. A radar arch, bimini top with full enclosure, swim platform and bow pulpit are standard, and wide side decks provide secure access to the foredeck. She holds twin turbo 3208 Cat diesels. "Sea Horse" is a well kept vessel and is ready for her new owner. 46' Jefferson Sundeck Hull

Basic Information

Category: Motor Yacht Model Year: 1988

Year Built: 1988 Country: United States

Dimensions

LOA: 46' 0" (14.02m) **Beam**: 14' 1" (4.29m)

Min Draft: 3' 7" (1.09m) **Max Draft**: 4' 0" (1.22m)

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Cruise Speed: 10 Kts. (12 MPH) Max Speed: 18 Kts. (21 MPH)

Displacement: 43000 Pounds Water Capacity: 200 Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 350 Gallons

Sea Horse — JEFFERSON Page 6 of 14

Accommodations

Total Cabins: 2 **Total Berths**: 3

Total Heads: 2

Hull and Deck Information

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Engine Information

Engines: 1 Manufacturer: Caterpillar

Model: 3208 Engine Type: Inboard

Fuel Type: Diesel

Sea Horse — JEFFERSON Page 7 of 14

DETAILED INFORMATION

Main Description

The Jefferson 46 Motor Yacht is considered a lot of boat for the money compared with most domestic motor yachts her size. Heavily built on a solid fiberglass hull and boasting a full teak interior, the conservative styling of the 46 has held up very well over the years. Several two-stateroom floorplans were offered over the course of her production life, all with the galley down, and all with a standard lower helm. A full entertainment center was built into the salon, and the master stateroom is notable for its generous storage and large en suite head compartment. Topside, the afterdeck of the Jefferson 46 is very spacious, and the equally large flybridge is arranged with the helm forward and guest seating aft. A radar arch, bimini top with full enclosure, swim platform and bow pulpit are standard, and wide side decks provide secure access to the foredeck. She holds twin turbo 3208 Cat diesels. "Sea Horse" is a well kept vessel and is ready for her new owner. 46' Jefferson Sundeck Hull

46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK HULL

Four bladed propsStainless steel shaftsModified V hullWhite gelcoat with blue bottomTrim Tabs

46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK DECK

Decks are molded fiber reinforced plastic with white gelcoat and non-skid surfaceWindlass (needs repair)Stainless steel bow pulpit with stanchions and railsStern pulpit with swim platform and stairsStainless steel bow roller assembly for anchorPlow anchor with rode and chainLines and fendersAnchor washdownAft deck showerMagna grill on aft deckFull aft bar and refrigerator and ice maker

46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK ELECTRONICS

GPS and Radar (needs repair or replacement)

All antennas appear to be operable

Depth SounderRaymarine AutopilotVHF radios ICOM M55 and JRC 200

46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK ELECTRICAL

AC/DC panelBatteries new in 2019 (2 house and 1 generator)Newmar Battery

ChargerTwo 50' long 30amp shore power cordsSmart TVStereo with surround soundDVD playerAC outlets throughout the vessel

46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK MECHANICALS

Westerbeke Generator w/ 1445 hoursHot water heaterWasher/Dryer unitCruise Air reverse cycle heat and AC (two units)Sump Pump in shower4 bilge pumps

46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK ACCOMMODATIONS

Aft stateroom with queen berth and new mattressSide settee seatsDouble lockers and plenty of drawer storageCabinet with safeForward twin bunk beds Hanging locker and drawer storage

46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK HEADS

Master head with Jabsco electric headSink and vanityFull shower and tubGuest head with Jabsco electric headSink and vanityFull showerMacerator

46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK GALLEY

Full galley with Amana freezer and refrigeratorPrincess 3 burner electric stoveDouble sinkMicrowave and toaster ovenKureg coffee machineDinette seating for 4Plenty of cabinet storage

46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK SALON

Lower Helm stationAC/DC panelFull spacious salon with sofa and two lounge chairsFull bar areaPlenty of space for a sleep sofaTV and stereo located in SalonBright open windows (newly replaced) with blinds

46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK ENGINES

Twin four cycle turbo diesel Caterpillar 3208 engines Port engine hours 1748Starboard engine hours 1782Racor Fuel filtersRaw water cooledCaterpillar hydraulic transmissionHydraulic steering system (main salon and flybridge)Emergency shut down at helm station

46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK FLYBRIDGE

Sea Horse — JEFFERSON

Upper helm with repeating electronics from lower helmFull canvas enclosure with bimini topHelm seating and space for 4-6 extra seatingLocker storage

46' JEFFERSON SUNDECK SAFETY EQUIPMENT

Six PFD's USCG approvedOne throwable deviceFive fire extinguishersCompressed air hornNavigation lights

DISCLAIMER

The Company offers the details of this vessel in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should instruct his agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.

PHOTOS

Sea Horse — JEFFERSON Page 11 of 14

IMG_4028	IMG_4029
IMG_4030	IMG_4031
IMG_4032	IMG_4033

Sea Horse — JEFFERSON Page 12 of 14

IMG_4036 (1)	IMG_4036
IMG_4037 (1)	IMG_4038 (1)
IMG_4039	IMG_4040
IMG_4049	IMG_4050

IMG_4051	IMG_4052

CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Contact details

Email:

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Telephones

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Office hours

Monday - Saturday: **9:00 - 21:00** EDT

Sunday: **closed**

Address



Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004